
            DATE DAY TIME FIELD HOME TEAM game # VISITING TEAM

13-Apr Saturday 9:00am Field 2 A&S 1 Frank's Pizza
13-Apr Saturday 11:00am Field 2 Morabito 2 CYP
13-Apr Saturday 1:00pm Field 2 PCFD 3 BJ's

16-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm Field 2 BJ's 4 CYP
18-Apr Thursday 6:00pm Field 2 PCFD 5 A&S
19-Apr Friday 6:00pm Field 2 Frank's Pizza 6 Morabito

20-Apr Saturday 9:00am Field 2 PCFD 7 Morabito
20-Apr Saturday 11:00am Field 2 BJ's 8 A&S
20-Apr Saturday 1:00pm Field 2 Frank's Pizza 9 CYP

23-Apr Tuesday 6:00pm Field 2 PCFD 10 Frank's Pizza
25-Apr Thursday 6:00pm Field 2 A&S 11 CYP
26-Apr Friday 6:00pm Field 2 Morabito 12 BJ's

27-Apr Saturday 9:00am Field 2 A&S 13 PCFD
27-Apr Saturday 11:00am Field 2 CYP 14 BJ's
27-Apr Saturday 1:00pm Field 2 Morabito 15 Frank's Pizza

30-Apr Tuesday 6.00pm Field 2 CYP 16 Morabito
2-May Thursday 6.00pm Field 2 BJ's 17 PCFD
3-May Friday 6.00pm Field 2 Frank's Pizza 18 A&S

4-May Saturday 9:00am Field 2 PCFD 19 CYP
4-May Saturday 11:00am Field 2 BJ's 20 Frank's Pizza
4-May Saturday 1:00pm Field 2 Morabito 21 A&S

7-May Tuesday 6.00pm Field 2 A&S 22 BJ's
9-May Thursday 6.00pm Field 2 Morabito 23 PCFD

10-May Friday 6.00pm Field 2 CYP 24 Frank's Pizza

11-May Saturday 9:00am Field 2 BJ's 25 Morabito
11-May Saturday 11:00am Field 2 CYP 26 A&S
11-May Saturday 1:00pm Field 2 Frank's Pizza 27 PCFD

14-May Tuesday 6:00pm Field 2 A&S 28 Morabito
16-May Thursday 6:00pm Field 2 Frank's Pizza 29 BJ's
17-May Friday 6:00pm Field 2 CYP 30 PCFD

18-May Saturday 9:00am Field 2 A&S 31 Frank's Pizza
18-May Saturday 11:00am Field 2 Morabito 32 CYP
18-May Saturday 1:00pm Field 2 PCFD 33 BJ's

21-May Tuesday 6:00pm Field 2 Frank's Pizza 34 PCFD
23-May Thursday 6:00pm Field 2 CYP 35 A&S
24-May Friday 6:00pm Field 2 BJ's 36 Morabito

25-May Saturday MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND NO GAMES

28-May Tuesday 6:00pm Field 2 TBD 31 TBD
30-May Thursday 6:00pm Field 2 TBD 32 TBD
31-May Friday 6:00pm Field 2 TBD 33 TBD

1-Jun Saturday ALL STAR DAY
3-Jun Monday PLAYOFFS BEGIN
4-Jun Tuesday BAND NIGHT - NO GAMES

AWARDS CEREMONY - JUNE 15th - LYONS PARK

Coach Phone Email

Team
A&S Fine Foods Rob Brenzel 914-557-3911 robbrenzel@gmail.com

BJ Convenience Juan Bautista 914-565-3326 jbautista0309@gmail.com

CYP Brian Rieke 203-223-7858 brieke@stamfordtent.com

Frank's Pizza John Umbro 914-500-9226 jumbro22@aol.com

Morabito HVAC Frank Nunziato 914-469-3116 frank.nunziato@yahoo.com

PC Fire Department Andy Ianello 914-497-5847 andyianello@gmail.com
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